
ABBOTSFORD
26 Victoria Crescent 
Abbotsford VIC 3067
8.30am–5.00pm
MON–FRI

FISHER LANE MOBILITY

1800 702 026
fisherlane.com.au
enquiries@fisherlane.com.au

HOPPERS CROSSING
11 Desire Place 
Hoppers Crossing VIC 3029
8.30am–4.30pm
MON–FRI

fisherlanemobility1

fisherlane26
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Hello,
We’re  
Fisher Lane.

HIRE PRICE LIST

DVA AND TAC PROVIDER



Wheelchairs	 Weekly charge
Lightweight folding
Wheelchair - Ultra lightweight	 $20
Wheelchair - Lightweight	 $20
Paediatric	 $25
Bariatric	 $30

TILT/RECLINE
Tilt - Folding	 $40
Tilt - Fixed	 $50
Recline - Folding	 $40

OPTIONS
Stump support	 $5
Elevating legrest	 $5
Oxygen bottle holder	 $5

Power Wheelchairs	 Weekly charge         
Rear Wheel	 $50
Mid Wheel with Captains seat	 $50
Tilt in space	 FROM $150

Scooters	 Weekly charge
3 or 4 Wheel	 $50
Folding 4 wheel	 $60

Cushions	 Weekly charge
Low risk (Foam cushion )	 $10
High Risk - (Roho or Gel)	 $20

Ramps (Folding Portable)	 Weekly charge
Ramp 90cm (3ft) or 120cm (4ft)	 $15
Ramp 150cm (5ft) or 180cm (6ft)	 $20
Ramp 200cm (6.7ft)	 $30
Ramp 300cm (10ft)	 $40

Chairs	 Weekly charge
Height Adjustable
Low Back	 $15
High Back	 $20
Bariatric Low & High Back	 $30
Electric Lift & Recline	 From $50
Bariatric Electric Lift & Recline	 $100
Pressure Care Tub Chair	 $50
Footplate - Tub Chair	 $10
Meal Tray - Tub Chair	 $10

Bedroom	 Weekly charge
Hospital bed 
Hi-Low bed 4 section 
Single*	 $50
King Single*	 $80
*memory foam mattress included on request

*Side Rails included on request     

Floorline Bed 4 Section
Single*	 $95
King Single*	 $110
*memory foam mattress included on request  

Single Memory Foam Mattress	 $20
King Single Memory Foam Mattress	 $30
ROHO x 1 Section Mattress Single and King	 $50
ROHO x 2 Section Mattress  Single and King	 $75
ROHO Mattress Section (each)	 $30
ROHO Foam Pad x 1	 $10
Overlay Air Mattress	 $40
Replacement Air Mattress	 $70
King Single Replacement Air Mattress	 $125
Bed cradle	 $8
Bedstick - Electric or Domestic Bed	 $8
Self Help Pole - Electric or Domestic Bed	 $12
Over bed/Chair table	 $12

PLEASE NOTE ALL PRICES ARE A GUIDE AND FOR AN UP TO DATE, 
ACCURATE QUOTE OR TO DISCUSS YOUR NEEDS CALL 1800 702 026. 

*INSTALLATION FEES MAY APPLY.

Bathroom and Toilet	 Weekly charge
Shower Stool	 $10
Shower Stool 50cm	 $20
Bariatric Shower Stool 55cm & 60cm	 $25
Shower Chair	 $10
Bariatric Shower Chair 50cm	 $20
Bath Transfer Board	 $10
Bath Transfer Bench	 $10
Swivel Bather	 $20
Over Toilet Aid	 $10
Over Toilet Aid 50cm	 $20
Bariatric Over Toilet Aid 55cm & 60cm	 $25
Toilet Surround	 $10
Bedside Commode*	 $15
Bedside Commode 50cm*	 $25

Shower Commodes  
Transporter Commode Attendant Propelled*	 $25
Transporter Commode Self-propelled*	 $30
Transporter Commode Tilt in Space*	 $50
Transporter Commode attendant propelled 50cm*	 $40
*Pan or Bucket for Commodes purchased at an additional cost

Walking  Aids	 Weekly charge
Crutches Underarm & Forearm	 $12
Pick Up Walking Frame	 $10
Pick Up walking Frame  with wheels and skis	 $12
Walker/Rollator 4 wheel - Hand brakes and seat	 $12
Gutter Frame - Wheels and skis	 $15
Knee Cruiser	 $20

Manual Handling	 Weekly charge
Hoist - Standing (Includes sling)	 $50
Hoist - Lifting (Includes Sling )	 $40
Slings - Standing & Lifting (S, M & L)	 $10
Shifty Transfer Aid	 $80

THAT’S A LOT OF INDUSTRY 
EXPERIENCE UNDER OUR BELTS!

FLM WAS 
ESTABLISHED 
IN 1980

WE HAVE SHOWROOMS

DON’T WORRY, 
WE DELIVER 
TO YOU!

IN ABBOTSFORD AND 
HOPPERS CROSSING


